
League Schedule
Biddy Ball 24/25

Phone EmailTeam Contact Person
Dooley Cell 309-264-8330Coach Dooley1
Siverly Cell 309-712-5202Coach Siverly2
Briggs Cell 309-678-7447Matt Briggs3
Donald Cell 309-696-2838Darren Donald4
Whalen Cell 309-253-5626Josh Whalen5

Date Time Home LocationVisitor

Wed  01/08/25  5:45 pm Whalen Rec CenterDooley  at 
Wed  01/08/25  7:00 pm Siverly Rec CenterBriggs  at 

Wed  01/15/25  5:45 pm Donald Rec CenterSiverly  at 
Wed  01/15/25  7:00 pm Briggs Rec CenterWhalen  at 

Wed  01/22/25  5:45 pm Dooley Rec CenterBriggs  at 
Wed  01/22/25  7:00 pm Whalen Rec CenterDonald  at 

Wed  01/29/25  5:45 pm Siverly Rec CenterWhalen  at 
Wed  01/29/25  7:00 pm Donald Rec CenterDooley  at 

Wed  02/05/25  5:45 pm Briggs Rec CenterDonald  at 
Wed  02/05/25  7:00 pm Dooley Rec CenterSiverly  at 

Wed  02/12/25  5:45 pm Briggs Rec CenterSiverly  at 
Wed  02/12/25  7:00 pm Dooley Rec CenterWhalen  at 

Wed  02/19/25  5:45 pm Siverly Rec CenterDonald  at 
Wed  02/19/25  7:00 pm Whalen Rec CenterBriggs  at 

Wed  02/26/25  5:45 pm Briggs Rec CenterDooley  at 
Wed  02/26/25  7:00 pm Donald Rec CenterWhalen  at 

Wed  03/05/25  5:45 pm Whalen Rec CenterSiverly  at 
Wed  03/05/25  7:00 pm Dooley Rec CenterDonald  at 

Wed  03/12/25  5:45 pm Donald Rec CenterBriggs  at 
Wed  03/12/25  7:00 pm Siverly Rec CenterDooley  at 
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